
SUSTAINABILITY & ENGINEERING
Asst. Prof. Tolga Ercan

IZTECH - Civil Engineering Department
11.03.2025 (Tuesday)

OCCUPATIONAL SAFETY
Assoc. Prof. Dr. Özge Akboğa Kale

Izmir Demokrasi University
Civil Engineering Department

13.05.2025 (Tuesday)

ENGINEERING and ENVIRONMENT /  
  IMPACTS on PUBLIC HEALTH

Assoc. Prof. Dr. Hatice Eser Ökten
Asst. Prof. Mehmet Ali Küçüker

IZTECH - Environmental Engineering Dept.
29.04.2025 (Tuesday)

SPECIAL COASTAL ENGINEERING PROJECTS
Dr. Işıkhan Güler

METU - Civil Engineering Department
09.05.2025 (Friday)

ENTREPRENEURSHIP and INNOVATION
MSc. Burak Köle

Teknopark Izmir - Atmosfer TTO
20.05.2025 (Tuesday)

INTRODUCTION to BUSINESS LAW and LEGAL
CONSEQUENCES of ENGINEERING SOLUTIONS

Hatice Melis Bekar
Okyay Law Office

25.02.2025 (Tuesday)

STRUCTURAL DESIGN STRATEGIES for
SEISMIC DEMANDS

Prof. Dr. Cemalettin Dönmez
IZTECH - Civil Engineering Department

15.04.2025 (Tuesday)

ENGINEERING ETHICS
 MSc. Alparslan Güre

G&G Engineering / Consultancy
22.04.2025 (Tuesday)

NATURAL HAZARDS - TSUNAMIS
Prof. Dr. Ahmet Cevdet Yalçıner

METU - Civil Engineering Department
04.03.2025 (Tuesday)

PROJECT and RISK MANAGEMENT
Assoc. Prof. Dr. Gülben Çalış

Ege University - Civil Engineering Dept. 
28.03.2025 (Friday)

BUILDING INFORMATION MODELING
 (BIM)

Prof. Dr. Mustafa Emre İlal
 IZTECH - Architecture Department

08.04.2025 (Tuesday)

CE402
 SEMINARS

Tuesday / Friday 15:30 - 17:15
B211 / Civil Engineering Department

  
It is obligatory to attend seminars for students taking the CE402 course. Attendance will be
taken at the seminars and an exam will be administered at the end of the semester.

THE CRITICAL ROLE of IN-SITU
MEASUREMENTS in ENGINEERING

MSc. Bora Sonuvar
IZSU

27.05.2025 (Tuesday)

SMART TRANSPORTATION 
Asst. Prof. Tolga Ercan

IZTECH - Civil Engineering Department
18.03.2025 (Tuesday)


